

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 1693/2025
CM(4399/2025)

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAH AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: None

Vs.

GOVERNMENT OF J AND K
TH.COMMR/SECY (REVENUE) AND
ORS

...Respondent(s).

Through: Mr. Zubair Ahmad, Advocate for R- 10 & 11

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

24.03.2026

1. The matter is taken up out of turn on mention.
2. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.
3. List on 15th April, 2026, higher up.

(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
24.03.2026
"Mubashir"